PROPERTY SUMMARY
Lease Rate:

Total GLA (SF):

Min Size Available:

NE Pine Island Road AADT:
Pondella Rd AADT:

Fully Leased
102,566 SF
1,420 SF
36,500 CPD
20,000 CPD

*Power center located in Cape Coral’'s hottest retail
corridor at Pondella & Pine Island Road.

¢ Join outstanding co-tenants: Super Target, Burlington
Coat Factory, Starbucks, Panera Bread, Five Guys and

/oom Tan.

DEMOGRAPHICS
Total Population
5-Yr Pop. Increase
Average HH Income
# Households

# Employees

EROFERTIES.LQCRE.COM/CORAL-WAL

1 MILE
6,663
1.6%
$60,042
2,472
3,083

3 MILE
59,995
1.9%
$64,912
23,864
21,401

5 MILE
139,951
1.9%
$64,732
57,713
49,346
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Information obtained from owner(s) or other sources deemed reliable. We have no reason to doubt its
accuracy, but cannot guarantee it. All properties subject to change or withdrawal without nofice.
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REAL ESTATE SERVICES

1614 Colonial Blvd #101 , Fort Myers, FL 33907

JESSICA MCEVOY TOM STRAUSS

SENIOR ASSOCIATE PRINCIPAL & MANAGING
D: 239.275.4922 x224 DIRECTOR
jmcevoy@Iqcre.com D: 239.275.4922 x202

FORT MYERS

tstrauss@Iqgcre.com

@ NAPLES


http://properties.lqcre.com/coral-walk

CORAL WALK SHOPPING CENTER | 1760-1910 NE Pine Island Road, Cape Coral, FL 33909 LQ Commercial

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

NE PINE ISLAND ROAD
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SCALE IN FEET

CORAL WALK

1800 North Pine Island Road, Cape Coral, FL 01-06-2014

SCALE IN FEET
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