

CORAL WALK SHOPPING CENTER

1760-1910 NE PINE ISLAND ROAD CAPE CORAL, FL 33909



1,420 SF



FULLY LEASED

20,000 CPD



FULLY LEASED

PROPERTY SUMMARY

Pondella Rd AADT:

Lease Rate:Fully LeasedTotal GLA (SF):102,566 SFMin Size Available:1,420 SFNE Pine Island Road AADT:36,500 CPD

- Power center located in Cape Coral's hottest retail corridor at Pondella & Pine Island Road.
- Join outstanding co-tenants: Super Target, Burlington Coat Factory, Starbucks, Panera Bread, Five Guys and 700m Tan.

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Total Population	6,663	59,995	139,951
5-Yr Pop. Increase	1.6%	1.9%	1.9%
Average HH Income	\$60,042	\$64,912	\$64,732
# Households	2,472	23,864	57,713
# Employees	3,083	21,401	49,346

Diplomat Pkwy E Diplomat Pkwy E NE 24th Ave SITE 78 Pondella Rd Pondella Rd Map data ©202



1614 Colonial Blvd #101 , Fort Myers, FL 33907

PROPERTIES.LQCRE.COM/CORAL-WALK

Information obtained from owner(s) or other sources deemed reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but cannot guarantee it. All properties subject to change or withdrawal without notice.

JESSICA MCEVOY
SENIOR ASSOCIATE

D: 239.275.4922 x226

D: 239.275.4922 x226 jmcevoy@lqcre.com

TOM STRAUSS
PRINCIPAL & MANAGING
DIRECTOR





















